Platz Nr
1 9
2 5
3 4
4 7
5 8
6 11
7 10
8 3
9 1
10 6
11 14
12 13
13 12
14 2
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Rangliste Mannschaft

Serie 1-6

Name

Hagen International

Zukunft Skat

Playjack-Asse |

euroskat.com

Spielgemeinschaft West-Sudwest
Lateineuropaische Allianz

Team Sauerland

Playjack-Asse Il
www.pfotenhauer.com

FIS International

Poloki

Biato-Czerwoni

S.K. Amicus KWK Staszic Katowice
Out of Africa

Punkte
42461
41803
40937
39521
39067
38595
35382
35233
35053
34573
34121
33231
33104
31778



